
SCHEDULE - RICE BOWL
winter 2018 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - SPECIAL DRY (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Nov 23, 18 5 RICE BOWL 3 RED WOLVES 9:30 pm -

Mon, Dec 03, 18 6 RED WOLVES 3 RICE BOWL 9:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 05, 18 4 THE CHILLY PILLIES 4 RICE BOWL 8:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 10, 18 5 MIGHTY DUCKS 2 RICE BOWL 10:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 18, 18 3 HELLFIRES 2 RICE BOWL 7:30 pm -

Wed, Dec 19, 18 3 RICE BOWL 8 FIGHTING SAINTS 10:30 pm -

Wed, Jan 02, 19 8 FIGHTING SAINTS 0 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 07, 19 3 RICE BOWL 4 MIGHTY DUCKS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 16, 19 4 RICE BOWL 2 THE CHILLY PILLIES 9:00 pm -

Fri, Jan 18, 19 5 RICE BOWL 0 HELLFIRES 7:40 pm -

Mon, Jan 21, 19 2 RICE BOWL 3 RED WOLVES 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 28, 19 0 RICE BOWL 1 MIGHTY DUCKS 9:15 pm -

Mon, Feb 04, 19 1 2 RED WOLVES 0 RICE BOWL 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 06, 19 1 4 RICE BOWL 2 RED WOLVES 7:30 pm -


